
2026 DATES - LONDON

Half day workshops - 1pm-4pm

Watershed recommends these are booked 
as and when they are needed, in any order

THE CLIMATE LAB LEVEL 1
Wednesday 21st January 
Wednesday 1st April
Wednesday 1st July
Wednesday 14th October 

OWNING YOUR STYLE
Wednesday 4th February
Wednesday 6th May
Wednesday 15th July
Wednesday 4th November

FINDING YOUR VOICE 
Wednesday 4th March
Tuesday 2nd June
Wednesday 2nd September
Wednesday 25th November

Two half day sessions – 12pm-4pm

Watershed recommends these are booked 
as a 2-day programme, but they can be 
attended as standalone days

Day 1: Yes (please), chef
Day 2: Action Centered Leadership

MARCH
Day 1:  Tuesday 17th March
Day 2:  Tuesday 24th March

MAY
Day 1:  Tuesday 12th May
Day 2:  Tuesday 19th May

SEPTEMBER
Day 1:  Tuesday 8th September
Day 2:  Tuesday 15th September

NOVEMBER
Day 1:  Tuesday 3rd November
Day 2:  Tuesday 10th November



Five full day sessions – 10am-4pm

Watershed recommends these are booked as a 5-day programme in order, but they can be 
attended as standalone days. 

FEBRUARY/MARCH
Day 1: Thursday 5th February
Day 2: Thursday 12th February
Day 3: Thursday 19th February
Day 4: Thursday 26th February
Day 5: Thursday 5th March

MARCH/APRIL
Day 1: Thursday 19th March
Day 2: Thursday 26th March
Day 3: Thursday 2nd April
Day 4: Thursday 9th April
Day 5: Thursday 16th April

APRIL/MAY
Day 1: Thursday 30th April 
Day 2: Thursday 7th May
Day 3: Thursday 14th May 
Day 4: Thursday 21st May
Day 5: Thursday 28th May

JUNE/JULY
Day 1: Thursday 11th June
Day 2: Thursday 18th June
Day 3: Thursday 25th June
Day 4: Thursday 2nd July
Day 5: Thursday 9th July

SEPTEMBER/OCTOBER
Day 1: Thursday 3rd September
Day 2: Thursday 10th September
Day 3: Thursday 17th September
Day 4: Thursday 24th September
Day 5: Thursday 1st October

OCTOBER/NOVEMBER
Day 1: Thursday 15th October
Day 2: Thursday 22nd October
Day 3: Thursday 29th October

Day 4: Thursday 5th November
Day 5: Thursday 12th November

2026 DATES - LONDON

Day 1: Whole Brain Thinking

Day 2: The Climate Lab Level 2

Day 3: Manager as Coach

Day 4: Feedback Fuels Focus

Day 5: Art of Delegation



2026 DATES - LONDON

Three full day sessions over three 
consecutive days

10am – 5pm

Day 1 (am/pm)
I-T-O / Coaching Theory

Day 2 (am/pm)
I-T-O Practical Application / Coaching 
Practice

Day 3 (am/pm)
E-I-T-O / Coaching for Real

MARCH
Day 1: Tuesday 10th March
Day 2: Wednesday 11th March
Day 3: Thursday 12th March

OCTOBER
Day 1: Tuesday 6th October 
Day 2: Wednesday 7th October
Day 3: Thursday 8th October 

The Learning Advantage: engaging 
a young workforce, with Tricia Taylor
Friday 27th February

Managing Difficult Conversations, with Sarah 
Cartwright
Friday 27th March

Team Dynamics and Social Capital, with Will 
Fraser
Friday 22nd May

How to be at your best, with Tim Cox
Friday 17th July

Turning teamwork into a competitive edge, 
with John Bull
Friday 25th September

Embedding coaching in your culture, with 
Matt Driver
Friday 20th November



Half day workshops - 1pm-4pm
Watershed recommends these are booked as and when 
they are needed, in any order

THE CLIMATE LAB LEVEL 1
Wednesday 22nd April

OWNING YOUR STYLE
Thursday 21st May

FINDING YOUR VOICE 
Tuesday 23rd June

2026 DATES - MANCHESTER

Two half day sessions – 12pm-4pm
Watershed recommends these are booked as a 2-day 
programme, but they can be attended as standalone 

days

YES (PLEASE), CHEF
Tuesday 14th July

ACTION CENTRED LEADERSHIP 
Tuesday 21st July

Five full day sessions – 10am-4pm
Watershed recommends these are booked as a 5-day 
programme in order, but they can be attended as 
standalone days

WHOLE BRAIN THINKING
Tuesday 17th March

THE CLIMATE LAB LEVEL 2
Tuesday 21st April

MANAGER AS COACH 
Tuesday 5th May

FEEDBACK FUELS FOCUS
Tuesday 9th June

ART OF DELEGATION
Tuesday 7th July
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